

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.1561/2013

Office Notes, Office
Memoranda of appearances,
Court's orders or directions &
Prothonotary's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

CORAM: RAVI K.DESHPANDE, J

DATE: 23.7.2013

PC.

1. S.O. to 31.7.2013. Till then, ad interim order if any, to continue.

JUDGE

RNG
1561.13

2/3

RNG
1561.13

3/3